Feser-Joachim GmbH

VW T-Cross1.0TSI STYLE (115 PS) 7-Gang-
Doppelkupplungsgetri  PKW

Price 36,800 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Off-road vehicle / Pickup
truck

Engine power 85 KW (116 Hp)

Fuel Petrol

Colour Grey Metallic paint

Gearbox type Mechanical Gearshift

Vehicle type New vehicles

CO2 (WLTP) 135.90 G/100km*

Consumption slow 7.30 L / 100km*

(WLTP)

Consumption medium 5.70 L / 100km*

(WLTP)

Consumption fast (WLTP) 5.20 L / 100km*

Consumption very fast 6.30 L / 100km*

(WLTP)

Consumption combined  6.00 L / 100km*

(WLTP)

Vehicle-ID AKN282

Features:

FESER % GRAF

Contact:

Feser-Joachim GmbH

Fuggerstr. 4

91154 Roth

Telephone: 09171/849-100

E-mail: Patrick.Oehler@feser-graf.de
Homepage:www.feser-graf.de

Feul: Petrol, Rear view camera, Navigation system, Removable tow bar, Automatic Air Con-

ditioning 2 Zones, Matrix LED-Headlights, Bending

light, Alarm system, Tempo-delimiter,

Heated seats, CD player, MP3-Radio, Electric window lifts, Window/head airbags, ESP (Elec-

tronic stability program), rauchgrau metallic, Radio,

ABS, Comfort Key / KeylessStart, Elec-

tronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction control, Onboard computer, Power steering, Roof

rail, Split rear seats, Isofix-System, Leather steering

wheel, Steering wheel adjustment, Arm

rest, Electric tyre pressure control, Seat height adjustment, Sport seat(s), Bluetooth - Hands-
free equipment, Heat-insulated glass, 5 door, Warranty, Paddle Shifters, Lumbar support, Frei-
ght space cover, Heated, foldout (electric) mirror, CO2 efficiency class (weighted): D

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (49. Rate)
48 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

12,880,-
23,920,-
6.78 %
6.99 %

48

40,000 KM
4,353,-
29,536,-
12,880,-
347.00

Volkswagen Bank GmbH - Gifhorner StraRe 57 - 38112
Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.
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